
To: Natalia 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Fri 9/2/2016 3:33:32 PM 
Subject: Re: Ticket from Paris to Miami /and on to STT [In cident: 160903-000038] 

Those look good. Let me show jeffrey 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On Sep 2, 20 I 6, at I I :03 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Sent: 0910212016 11:03 AM 

1 AA 63 09SEP CDG MIA 1220P 0410P -
earliest arrival to Miami 

2 AA 943 12SEP STT MIA 0145P 0440P 
2 AA 62 12SEP MIA CDG 0630P 0920A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 6829.92 

Coach 

1 AA 
1 AA 

63 09SEP CDG MIA 1220P 0410P 
2379 09SEP MIA STT 0555P 0839P 

2 AA 943 12SEP STT MIA 0145P 0440P 
2 AA 62 12SEP MIA CDG 0630P 0920A 

1ADT 1358.62 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5434.48 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA_R1_00575246 
EFTA02044196



Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 0910212016 10:30 AM 

great! thanks 

' olotkova 
wrote: 

Sent: 09/0212016 10:24 AM 

Hi, Lesley, I am on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Sent: 09/0212016 10:22 AM 

HI Natasha we need to look in to tickets for some people traveling from Paris One ticket 
for a -Departure Friday Morning Sept. 9th arrive Miami (mid morning early 
afternoon?), Biz class, return on Monday afternoon, through Miami back to Paris Sept. 12th, 

Biz class with a night flight back to Paris arriving Tues. Sept. 13th 

We also need 4 more tickets from Paris through Miami and On to STT coach, on Friday 
Sept. 9th, returning on Monday on the same flight as back to Paris. 

Robin Inglese 
Arnaud Seigneur 
Christian Mussy 

Laurent Gosseaume 

(FYI- will fly on Jeffrey s private plane with him on Friday to STT-that is why she 
does not connect all the way through to STT) 

I have requested birthdays and am still waiting for response 
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Please let me know flights and cost! thanks, Lesley 
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